
 

2023-2024 athletic registration opens May 15, 2023. 
Please follow the steps below to complete online registration.  
 

Step 1I 
 

You must be academically eligible per SPPS Athletic Eligibility Rules.  
 

Step 2I   
 

Complete the Highland Park Athletics Online Registration Form. 
 

Step 3I 
 

Upload the 2023-2024 MSHSL Eligibility Brochure to the online registration form. 
NOTE: You must completely fill out and upload ALL pages below: 

• Page 1, Pages 10-11 (Eligibility Statement), Page 12 (Health Questionnaire) 
MSHSL Eligibility Brochure only needs to be submitted once per school year. 
 

Step 4I   
 

A current sports physical must be on file with the Athletic Department.  
 

Step 5I  
 

Athletic fees are due before you can practice. 
Visit the Highland Park Senior High School e-Store (linked HERE ) to pay your athletic fee. 
 

The steps above must be completed in order to participate in the first practice.  Email 
notification of participation eligibility will be sent out once the following steps above have 
been completed. 
 

 **All registrations should be completed online – 
 For those who are unable to complete the electronic version, please contact: 
 

 Patrick Auran | patrick.auran@spps.org and Duggan Parks | duggan.parks@spps.org 

 

HIGHLAND PARK 
ATHLETICS ONLINE REGISTRATION 

Sport (Team Page Linked) Start Date Head Coach (Email Linked) Athletic Fee 

Dance Team 10/23 Sydney Wilton $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Girls Hockey 10/30 Tim Blase and Allie Duellman $100 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Alpine Ski 11/13 Tim Brown Pay through Central HS 

Girls Basketball 11/13 Chris Steenberg $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Gymnastics 11/13 Kathy Balzart $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Boys Hockey 11/13 Paul Ryan $100 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Nordic Ski 11/13 Brad Moening  $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Boys Basketball 11/20 Saladin Wright $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Wrestling 11/20 Wayne Otto $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Adapted Floor Hockey 11/20 Mary Bohland $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Boys Swimming and Diving 11/27 TBD $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

Cheerleading TBD Brittni Williams $60 or $30 F/R Lunch 

https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/sites/sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/files/files/Shared_Webmaster/Eligibility%20Rules%202022.6.9%20Final.pdf
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe8b9Kkv8ERa7kuxI_2aGlIF-6PRPkzSQarcmpWLHaGkXj8ow/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://www.mshsl.org/sites/default/files/2023-05/2023-2024%20MSHSL%20Elig%20Broch%20FINAL%20.pdf
https://www.mshsl.org/sites/default/files/2022-08/SQPE%20Physical%20Form%2022-23.pdf
https://spps.cr3.rschooltoday.com/public/getcategory/program_id/97
mailto:patrick.auran@spps.org
mailto:duggan.parks@spps.org
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/5451
mailto:highlandersdanceteam@gmail.com
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/2947
mailto:Tim.blase@gmail.com
mailto:allie.duellman@isd197.org
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/3099
mailto:tbbrown1@gmail.com
https://sites.google.com/stpaul.k12.mn.us/hpgirlsbasketball/home
mailto:chris.steenberg@spps.org
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/2945
mailto:kathypriceisright@gmail.com
https://sites.google.com/view/scotshockey/home
mailto:ryan.paul2119@gmail.com
https://sites.google.com/view/highland-park-nordic-ski/home
mailto:brad.moening@spps.org
https://sites.google.com/view/highland-park-boys-basketball/home?pli=1
mailto:saladin.wright@spps.org
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/2952
mailto:scotsheadwrestlingcoach@gmail.com
https://www.spps.org/domain/10910
mailto:mary.bohland@spps.org
https://sppshighlandparkhighschool.rschoolteams.com/page/5423
mailto:moonx326@gmail.com
mailto:hpscots.cheer@outlook.com

